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Time

9:30- 10:00

10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00

11:30-12:30

13:30-13:30

13:30-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:15

15:15- 15:45

15:45- 16:15

16:15- 16:30

Workshop with VTTI, TTTC and Seven TVET Institution

Programme Schedule
06 June 2018

Activity

Opening the session

Sharing Objectives
Tea Break

Transforming Institutions
into CSEs and Model

Lunch Break

Identify Tasks and Activities to
Establish Partnership

Orientation on
Implementation agreement

Tea Break

Orientation on communication
and visibility

Orientation on M&E System

Closing Remarks

Responsible

Snehal V Soneji, CTA, Skills-21
Anis PO, Skills-21

Ligaya, Skills Specialist, Skills-21

Ligaya and Anisuzzaman

Ligaya and Anisuzzaman

Mehbub, Fin & Adm. Officer

Farhana, Communication Officer

Tahmid, PO (M&E)

Ligaya



